
GROUND

ELEVATION 'A'

ELEVATION 'B'

ELEVATION 'C' ELEVATION 'D'

PLAN

-

A

-

C

-

B

3000

-

D

2
5
0
0

2
5
0
0

ENCLOSURE FENCE

ENCLOSURE FENCE

GROUND

GROUND

2
5
0
0

6000

T
R

A
N

S
F

O
R

M
E

R

C
A

B
I
N

E
T

TRANSFORMER

4000 5000

3
0
0
0

1
5
0
0

3000

15000

1500

6
0
0
0

1
5
0
0

1500

GROUND

2
5
0
0
 
M

A
X

ENCLOSURE FENCE

INVERTER

DR
AF
T

07
.0
9.
23

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED AND NO

REPRODUCTION MAY BE MADE IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT PERMISSION

RES DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING TITLE

COORDINATESPURPOSE

DATUMSCALE

T-LAYOUT NO

LAYOUT DRAWING

PROJECT TITLE

REV

@A3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10987654321

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

B

A

D

C

F

G

E

BEAUFORT COURT,

EGG FARM LANE,

KINGS LANGLEY,

HERTS WD4 8LR. UK

TEL +44 (0) 1923 299200

WWW.RES-GROUP.COM

ISSUE DRAWN CHKD APPD DATE REVISION NOTES

1 FG
IB RB 2023-09-07

First Issue

05215-RES-SOL-DR-PT-002

PERMITTING

1:100

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

MAGHERALIN

 

FIGURE 11

TYPICAL INVERTER SUBSTATION

 

1

NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE MAXIMUM

ANTICIPATED AND SUBJECT TO DETAILED

DESIGN

2. ROOM & DOOR POSITIONS ARE INDICATIVE

AND SUBJECT TO DETAILED DESIGN.

3. APPROXIMATE FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

300mm ABOVE EXISTING GROUND. 

Produced by: Francesco Ghergo

Renewable Energy Systems Ltd

Registered Office: Beaufort Court,

Egg Farm Lane, Kings Langley,

Hertfordshire WD4 8LR

SHEET 1 OF 2



15000

3
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

12000 15001500

1
5
0
0

1
5
0
0

GROUND

ELEVATION 'A'

ELEVATION 'B'

ELEVATION 'C' ELEVATION 'D'

PLAN

-

A

-

C

-

B

3000

-

D

3
0
0
0

GROUND

GROUND

3
0
0
0

6000

GROUND

INVERTER CONTAINER UNIT

DR
AF
T

07
.0
9.
23

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED AND NO

REPRODUCTION MAY BE MADE IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT PERMISSION

RES DRAWING NUMBER

DRAWING TITLE

COORDINATESPURPOSE

DATUMSCALE

T-LAYOUT NO

LAYOUT DRAWING

PROJECT TITLE

REV

@A3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10987654321

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

B

A

D

C

F

G

E

BEAUFORT COURT,

EGG FARM LANE,

KINGS LANGLEY,

HERTS WD4 8LR. UK

TEL +44 (0) 1923 299200

WWW.RES-GROUP.COM

ISSUE DRAWN CHKD APPD DATE REVISION NOTES

1 FG
IB RB 2023-09-07

First Issue

05215-RES-SOL-DR-PT-002

PERMITTING

1:100

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

MAGHERALIN

 

FIGURE 11

TYPICAL INVERTER SUBSTATION

 

1

NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE MAXIMUM

ANTICIPATED AND SUBJECT TO DETAILED

DESIGN

2. ROOM & DOOR POSITIONS ARE INDICATIVE

AND SUBJECT TO DETAILED DESIGN.

3. APPROXIMATE FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

300mm ABOVE EXISTING GROUND. 

Produced by: Francesco Ghergo

Renewable Energy Systems Ltd

Registered Office: Beaufort Court,

Egg Farm Lane, Kings Langley,

Hertfordshire WD4 8LR

SHEET 2 OF 2


	Sheets and Views
	05215-RES-SOL-DR-PT-002-SHEET 1
	05215-RES-SOL-DR-PT-002-SHEET 2


